Jungen U18 - Gruppe 3

Sonntag, 15. Januar 2006 18:4!
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Belstler Simon
2 TTC ALLMANNSWEIER

Ebert Christopher
3 TTF OBERKIRCH

Berl Max
4 SF GOLDSCHEUER

1:3

0:3

Hansert Simon
5 TUS RAMMERSWEIER

0:3

1:3

Hodapp Matthias
6 TTC RENCHEN

0:3

0:3

Kdnig Stefan
7 TTG ULM

0:3

0:3

Lippe Daniel
8 TTC GENGENBACH

31

3:0

9

0:3

0:3

Prantner Timo
10 TTC GENGENBACH

0:3

3:0

1:3

31

3.0

Schaub Manuel
11 SF GOLDSCHEUER

31

3:0

3:0

3:0

1:3

3:0

1:3

Schoner Daniel
12 bk OBERHARMERSBACH

3:0

3:1

3:0

3:0

0:3

3:0

0:3
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Hodapp Matthias
Lippe Daniel
Schaub Manuel
Prantner Timo
Schoéner Daniel
Berl Max

Ebert Christopher
Belstler Simon
Hansert Simon
Konig Stefan

Turnierleitung TTF OBERKIRCH
Punkte

Satze
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